

OOCEA PROJECT NO. 408-113A; CONTRACT NO. 001013

S.R. 408/S.R. 50 INTERCHANGE LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS

BID TABULATION - BID OPENING APRIL 3, 2014, 1:30 PM

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Dynamics Group Inc.		Luke Bros. Inc.		Commercial Companies		Groundtek of Central Florida	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
580-3-1	NERIUM OLEANDER 'DWARF' (DWARF OLEANDER, 1 GAL., 12"-16" HT., FULL)	738	PL	\$10.00	\$7,380.00	\$4.17	\$3,077.46	\$4.00	\$2,952.00	\$9.35	\$6,900.30
580-3-2	PLUMBAGO CAPENSIS (IMPERIAL BLUE, 3 GAL., 18-24" X 18-24")	2469	PL	\$10.00	\$24,690.00	\$8.55	\$21,109.95	\$7.00	\$17,283.00	\$10.95	\$27,035.55
580-3-3	SPARTINA BAKERI (CORDGRASS, 3 GAL., 24" HT., FULL)	4408	PL	\$10.00	\$44,080.00	\$8.55	\$37,688.40	\$7.00	\$30,856.00	\$10.95	\$48,267.60
580-7-1	BAUHINIA PUNCTATA (RED BAUHINIA, 7 GAL., 6' HT., FULL)	52	PL	\$35.00	\$1,820.00	\$50.80	\$2,641.60	\$45.00	\$2,340.00	\$75.00	\$3,900.00
584-1-1	SABAL PALMETTO (SABAL PALM, 12' - 24' C.T.)	25	PL	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$235.40	\$5,885.00	\$145.00	\$3,625.00	\$600.00	\$15,000.00
580-0-1	PASPALUM NOTATUM (BAHIA SOD)	496	SY	\$2.00	\$992.00	\$2.88	\$1,428.48	\$3.00	\$1,488.00	\$5.85	\$2,901.60
580-173-1	BED PREPARATION	5833	SY	\$4.00	\$23,332.00	\$0.60	\$3,499.80	\$0.75	\$4,374.75	\$1.25	\$7,291.25
580-326-2	PINE NEEDLES MULCH	16078	SY	\$0.55	\$8,842.90	\$1.31	\$21,062.18	\$1.00	\$16,078.00	\$1.75	\$28,136.50
579-1	MYCORRHIZAL INNOCULANT (DIE HARD TRANSPLANT OR APPROVED EQUAL)	954	LBS	\$15.00	\$14,310.00	\$1.57	\$1,497.78	\$12.50	\$11,925.00	\$15.00	\$14,310.00
580-301-2	PALM STAKING	25	EA	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00
571-1	CRULEX II FABRIC	450	SY	\$10.00	\$4,500.00	\$4.44	\$1,998.00	\$7.00	\$3,150.00	\$4.25	\$1,912.50
571-1-2	WEED FABRIC REMOVAL	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
570-5-1	TREE AND SHRUB FERTILIZATION YEAR ONE	6	CY	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$23,400.00
580-343-1	INSECT AND DISEASE CONTROL YEAR ONE	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00
580-173-2	MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CYLCE (WEEDING, LITTER REMOVAL, PRUNING, STAKE/ GUYING MAINTENANCE) YEAR ONE	12	CY	\$850.00	\$10,200.00	\$3,300.66	\$39,607.92	\$3,300.00	\$39,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$57,600.00
570-5-1A	TREE AND SHRUB FERTILIZATION/INSECTICIDE YEAR TWO	6	CY	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$23,400.00
580-343-1A	INSECT AND DISEASE CONTROL YEAR TWO	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00
580-173-2A	MONTHLY MAINTENANCE CYCLE (WEEDING, LITTER REMOVAL, PRUNING, STAKE/ GUYING MAINTENANCE) YEAR TWO	12	CY	\$850.00	\$10,200.00	\$3,300.66	\$39,607.92	\$3,300.00	\$39,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$57,600.00
580-326-4	PINE NEEDLES (MULCH REPLACEMENT)	16078	SY	\$0.55	\$8,842.90	\$1.31	\$21,062.18	\$1.00	\$16,078.00	\$1.75	\$28,136.50
102-1	MOT	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
101-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
999-1	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	N/A	N/A		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
999-2	ALLOWANCE FOR DISPUTES REVIEW BOARD	N/A	N/A		\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00

\$210,439.80

\$242,616.67

\$270,099.75

\$406,466.80